
Bar Bacco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Testi Emanuele (06/1901) 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 8

Ramos Enrique (06/1560) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0

Pfeiffer Alessandro (06/1758) 0 0 4 6 4 0 2 0 4 3 2 1

Baffetti Sergio (06/1559) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 3 4 2 1

Colombo Flavia (06/1615) 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 0

Pfeiffer Marco (06/1554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1

Santori Matteo (06/1616) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ruffaldi  Emiliano (06/2074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

Baffetti Lorenzo (06/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papalini Stefano (06/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testi Emanuele 06/1901 20 23 1,15

Ramos Enrique 06/1560 10 20 2,00

Pfeiffer Alessandro 06/1758 16 10 0,62

Baffetti Sergio 06/1559 13 9 0,69

Colombo Flavia 06/1615 14 8 0,57

Pfeiffer Marco 06/1554 6 6 1,00

Santori Matteo 06/1616 6 4 0,67

Ruffaldi  Emiliano 06/2074 3 3 1,00

Baffetti Lorenzo 06/1557 0 0 0,00

Papalini Stefano 06/1555 0 0 0,00

Draghi Della Selva

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Vichi Mirco (06/1903) 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 3

Calastri Marino (06/1810) 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 4

Calastri Virginia (06/1760) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4

Calastri Vanessa (06/1902) 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 1

Brunero Dani (06/1915) 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dondolini Leonardo (06/2017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vichi Mirco 06/1903 24 37 1,54

Calastri Marino 06/1810 24 35 1,46

Calastri Virginia 06/1760 20 24 1,20

Calastri Vanessa 06/1902 20 20 1,00

Brunero Dani 06/1915 8 11 1,38

Dondolini Leonardo 06/2017 0 0 0,00

Ex Miniera Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 8

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 9 2 0 4 8

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 7

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 9 2 3 4 10

Pizzetti Damiano (06/2049) 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmas Simona (06/1532) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Ballerini Stefano (06/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kirilvova Darija (06/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 24 52 2,17

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 17 33 1,94

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 14 27 1,93

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 11 25 2,27

Pizzetti Damiano 06/2049 10 19 1,90

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 6 11 1,83

Palmas Simona 06/1532 14 9 0,64

Ballerini Stefano 06/1528 0 0 0,00

Kirilvova Darija 06/1888 0 0 0,00



La Combriccola

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 10 2 5 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 12

Andreassi Andrea (06/1941) 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12

Veronesi Emiliano (06/1942) 2 4 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0

Ndou Edison (06/2011) 4 9 2 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 1 2

Javier Austin Jefferson (06/2007) 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2

Doganieri Francesco (06/2010) 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0

Sensi Michele (06/2009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Buccioni Luca (06/2004) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 20 48 2,40

Andreassi Andrea 06/1941 12 29 2,42

Veronesi Emiliano 06/1942 12 27 2,25

Ndou Edison 06/2011 17 27 1,59

Javier Austin Jefferson 06/2007 10 25 2,50

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 9 11 1,22

Doganieri Francesco 06/2010 10 11 1,10

Sensi Michele 06/2009 4 9 2,25

Buccioni Luca 06/2004 2 3 1,50


